>° TEET SIERIFS SCLEIZDUILD ifor
Civil Services (Main) Exam 2019
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DATE/DAY General Studies and Essay

June 09, 2019(Sunday) Es, : Essay-|

June 16, 2019 (Sunday) GS, : Indian Heritage and Culture & History of the World
June 23, 2019(Sunday) GS, : Geography of the World and  Society

June 30, 2019(Sunday) GS,(F)) : GS, (Full Syllabi)

July 07, 2019(Sunday) Es, : Essay-ll

July 14, 2019(Sunday) GS, : Governance, Constitution & Polity

Sep. 04, 2019 (Friday) Es: Essay

Sep. 05, 2019(Saturday) GS, (F,): General Studies-| (F,)
GS,(F,): & General Studies-Il (F,)

Sep. 06, 2019 (Sunday) : Hindi&EnglishLanguage

Sep. 07, 2019 (Monday) GS,,, (F,): General Studies-IlI (F,)
GS,, (F,): & General Studies-IV (F,)

Guranteed Selection Program

Score 50% (on an avg) consistently in around 40
papers (to be taken in an academic calendar)
constituting :

TACS - Test After Completion of a Segment

July 21, 2019(Sunday) GS, : SocialJustice & International Relations
July 28, 2019(Sunday) GS,(F,): GS,(Full Syllabi)

Aug. 04, 2019 (Sunday) Es,: Essay-lll

Aug. 10, 2019(Saturday) GS ,,: Economic Development

Aug. 11, 2019(Sunday) GS,,: Technology, Biodiversity & Environment

& Security and Disaster Management

Aug. 17, 2019(Saturday) GS,(F,): GS,(Full Syllabi) PTS - Test-Series for Civil Services (Pre) Exam
Aug. 18, 2019 (Sunday) Es,: Essay-IV MTS - Test Series for Civil Services (Main) Exam
... and be sure of topping the list of successful

Aug. 24, 2019(Saturday) GS,,: Ethics, Attitude & Emotional Intelligence

candidates in Civil Services (IAS) Exam.

& Aptitude and foundational values for CivilService

inQUE
thefexperienceJoffCivilfSenvices)(IASJExam!
uptojtheintenviewgStazek:

Aug. 25, 2019(Sunday) GS,: Contributionsofmoralthinkers & philosophers
& Public/Civil Service values & Ethics in Pub Admn

& Probity in Governance

Aug. 31, 2019(Saturday) GS, (F,): General Studies-IV (Full Syllabi)

(&~ The faculty with the experience of IAS & PCS Exams upto the Interview Stage led by:

Mr. ANMOL (B. Tech.IIT Roorkee) at PR AYATN A GUIDANCE

www. prayatnaias.com Munshi Puliya, Indira Nagar, Lucknow ) 09235390698, 09235790698
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